
MOKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Wardrobe style reflects the pursuit of life.
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Premium texture 
with elegance.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

An encounter in modernity and art, 
better enjoy the sense of elegance and 
temperament.
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Multifunctional storage box
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE RATTAN DESIGN FOR STORAGE WITH THE STYLE FOR MINIMALIST— SIMPLE BUT LUXURY.

Pvc rattan storage basket
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Flat and shallow board type 
storage basket

MOKA /

Metal wire storage basket
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Simple trousers rack
MOKA /

120119
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Board type shoes rack
MOKA /

Board type shoes rack
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

124123
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Glasses  drawer
MOKA /

THE GLASS INBUILT WITH THE VISUAL TRANSLUCENCY, TO PRESENT THE LAYERING OF 
STORAGE, TO TRANSLATE THE ESSENCE OF LIFE.
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Side mounted 4 layers 
shoes rack

MOKA /
Side mounted 4 layers 
storage rack

MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Reach to the 
height

INNOVATIVE DESIGN OF LIFTING—TO PASS ON THE 
CONSIDERATION AND CONVENIENCE!

VICTORA
MOKA /

NEW

130129
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SOFT CLOSING LIFTING, TO REACH OF THE HEIGHT, TO CREATE TASTEFUL LIFE! 

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Soft closing wardrobe lift
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

MOKA CLOTHES HANGER OFFERING THE BEST WARDROBE EXPERIENCE FOR YOU! TOP-MOUNTED 
DESIGN FOR QUICK ASSEMBLE, ORDERLY STORAGE FOR QUALITY LIFE.

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

Ballet
MOKA /

134133
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE MOKA CLOTHES HANGER PERFECTLY MATCHES FOR THE WARDROBE STORAGE, ORDERLY AND STYLISH.

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

Clothes hanger
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

LIFE AS A MIRROR! BEING AN ELEGANT LADY, THE MOKA SOFT CLOSING ROTATED MIRROR 
OFFERING THE BEST REFERENCE.

Soft closing rotated mirror
MOKA /

Soft closing rotated mirror
MOKA /

Pt rotating mirror
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SPACE-SAVING AND PRACTICAL DESIGN TO ACHIEVE THE FUNCTIONS OF SOFT CLOSING AND EASY FOR TAKING!

Soft closing top mounting 
clothes hanger

MOKA /
Soft closing side mounted 
tie rack

MOKA /

140139
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Waltz perfectly solves the full use of corner space, 360 
degree rotating brings you good experience for collection 
and dressing up.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

WARDROBE IN 
DANCING

142141
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

3 layers of rotating basket 
MOKA / WITH MINIMALIST AND PRACTICAL DESIGN, 

IT PROVIDES A VARIETY OF SPACE WITH 
MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE, REALIZING THE 
FREEDOM FROM STATIC TO DYNAMIC.
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

HIGH END MOCCA FINISHING RELEASES HIGH QUALITY FEELING, 360 DEGREE ROTATING DESIGN HELPS YOU PICK 
OUT AND COLLECT SHOES EASILY.
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

360 degree rotating shoe rack
MOKA /
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

LOCKBOX WITH THE DOUBLE-SAFETY DESIGN OF PASSWORD AND FINGERPRINTING, 
INCREASING THE INTELLIGENT SECURITY FOR THE CHERISHED STUFFS.

Lockbox
MOKA /

150149
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FEATURES

Two-way soft closing, soft closing distance 53mm, 
adjustable max +46mm

Color: Mocca (MCA)/White (WT)

High-strength aluminium frame, combining with 
multifunctional storage boxes

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4117S.060.(A)  

WS4117S.080.(A)     

WS4117S.090.(A)     

564~610x475x78  

764~810x475x78  

864~910x475x78  

600

800

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w

PVC RATTAN STORAGE BASKET

WS4119S.060.(A)  

WS4119S.080.(A)      

WS4119S.090.(A)     

564~610x475x170  

764~810x475x170  

864~910x475x170  

600

800

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w

FLAT AND SHALLOW BOARD TYPE STORAGE BASKET

WS4120S.060A.(A)

WS4120S.060B.(A)    

WS4120S.080A.(A)   

WS4120S.080B.(A)

WS4120S.090A.(A)

WS4120S.090B.(A)   

564~610x475x90  

564~610x475x135  

764~810x475x90  

764~810x475x135

864~910x475x90  

864~910x475x135  

600

600

800

800

900

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w

METAL WIRE STORAGE BASKET

WS4121S.060A.(A)

WS4121S.060B.(A)  

WS4121S.080A.(A) 

WS4121S.080B.(A)

WS4121S.090A.(A)

WS4121S.090B.(A)  

564~610x475x130 

564~610x475x210  

764~810x475x130  

764~810x475x210

864~910x475x130  

864~910x475x210 

600

600

800

800

900

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SIMPLE TROUSERS RACK

WS4122S.060.(A) 

WS4122S.080.(A)     

WS4122S.090.(A)     

564~610x475x60  

764~810x475x60  

864~910x475x60  

600

800

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w

GLASSES  DRAWER

WS4128S.045.(A)

WS4128S.050.(A) 

WS4128S.060.(A)

WS4128S.070.(A)

WS4128S.080.(A)

WS4128S.090.(A) 

414x448x130 

464x448x130  

564x448x130  

664x448x130

764x448x130  

864x448x130 

450

500

600

700

800

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

46
0

44
8

w

GLASS DIVIDER SYSTEM 

BOARD TYPE SHOES RACK

WS4126S.060.(A)

WS4126S.080.(A)     

WS4126S.090.(A)

564~610x475x210  

764~810x475x210 

864~910x475x210   

600

800

900

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

45
0

44
3

w

SIDE MOUNTED 4 LAYERS STORAGE RACK

WS4515RS.305.(A)

WS4515LS.305.(A)

305x460x870  

305x460x870

400

400

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

47
0

46
0

w

SIDE MOUNTED 4 LAYERS SHOES RACK

WS4514RS.305.(A)   

WS4514LS.305.(A)

305x460x870  

305x460x870

400

400

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

M
in

47
0

46
0

Horizonal divider Vertical divider

Remarks:(A):Color:  Ground glass(GD) / Transparent(TR)/ Brown(BR)

450mm

800mm 900mm

600mm

MODEL:WS4128E.045.(A) MODEL:WS4128E.060.(A) 

MODEL:WS4128E.080.(A) MODEL:WS4128E.090.(A)

Cabinet width Cabinet width

Cabinet width Cabinet width

MODEL:WS4128B1.412.(A) MODEL:WS4128B1.120.(A)

154153
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BALLET

TS1409.014.MCA  

TS1410.014.MCA     

AP2264.MCA     

  

≤3000  

顶侧装通用衣托

三通转角衣托

衣通

MODEL DESCRIBE LENGTH  (mm)

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SOFT CLOSING WARDROBE LIFT

WS2101S.060.(A)

WS2101S.083.(A)   

WS2101S.115.(A)  

WS2201S.060.(A)

WS2201S.083.(A)

WS2201S.115.(A)  

Aluminium

Aluminium  

Aluminium  

Steel

Steel  

Steel 

550~670

650~920

880~1270

550~670

650~920

880~1270

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

MATERIAL

VICTORA

WS2105S.S.MCA

WS2105S.M.MCA

WS2105S.L.MCA

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

550~670

650~920

880~1270

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

MATERIAL

M
in

88
0

84
0

90°

w

M
in

88
0

84
0

90°

w

T

Length for tube = Cabinet Width-100mm 
Length for tube = Cabinet Width-24mm 

Distance for tube supports = Cabinet Width-100mm 

T

Length for tube = Cabinet Width-100mm 
Length for tube = Cabinet Width-24mm 

Distance for tube supports = Cabinet Width-100mm 

顶侧装通用衣托 三通转角衣托

衣通

CLOTHES HANGER

TS1401.012.(A)

TS1402.012.(A)    

TS1404.012.(A) 

AP2175.(A)   

  

≤3000  

端部衣托

中部衣托

转角衣托

衣通

MODEL DESCRIBE LENGTH  (mm)

端部衣托 中部衣托 转角衣托

衣通

T

Length for tube = Cabinet Width-100mm 
Distance for tube supports = Cabinet Width-100mm 

CLOTHES HANGER

TS1403.012.(A)

AP2175.(A)   ≤3000  

侧装衣托

衣通

MODEL DESCRIBE LENGTH  (mm)

T

T=(Cabinet Width-12) 

侧装衣托

衣通

M
in

88
0 

w

86
0

90°

M
in

88
0 

w

86
0

90°

156155
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SOFT CLOSING TOP MOUNTING CLOTHES HANGER

WS4307S.(A) 85x445x160250

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

SOFT CLOSING ROTATED MIRROR

WS3104S1.020.(A) 52x423x1040300

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

PT ROTATING MIRROR

WS3105.020.MCA 40x340x1000300

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SOFT CLOSING ROTATED MIRROR

WS3103S.170.(A) 170x415x1130300

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

SOFT CLOSING SIDE MOUNTED TIE RACK

WS4310S.(A) 170x445x85250

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

LOCKBOX

WS4138.(A) 564x400x150600

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

90°

w

170

90°

w

170

90°

52

12
4

w

90°

52

12
4

w

90°14
5

40

w

90°14
5

40

w

M
in

45
5

44
5

w

M
in

45
5

44
5

w

M
in

40
0

M
in

15
0

18

564
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360 DEGREE ROTATING SHOE RACK

WS4518S.080K.MCA   

WS4518S.080G.MCA

700x365x1920-2210  

700x365x1360-1650

800

800

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

WS4518S.080KL.MCA

WS4518S.080GL.MCA

WS4518B.YW 

700x365x1920-2210  

700x365x1360-1650

638x300

800

800

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

3 LAYERS OF ROTATING BASKET 

WS4152.MCA 700x700x1900-2100800

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

WS4152.080L.MCA

WS4152B.YW 

700x700x1900-2100

700x700

Full set

Leather sheets

Full set

800

MODEL CABINET
W (mm)

DESCRIBE

DESCRIBE

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
With slides

12 Layers

8 Layers

DESCRIBE

12 Layers

8 Layers

Leather sheetsX1

DESCRIBE

M
in480

Min800

1900-2100
M

in480

Min800

1900-2100

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
La

ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
/8

La
ye

rs
:1

36
0-

16
30

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
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ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
/8
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ye

rs
:1

36
0-

16
30

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
La

ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
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:1

36
0-

16
30

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
La

ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
/8
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ye
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:1

36
0-

16
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